kingfisherfiber.com
 KI-TK800 Series
Hand Held MPO Visual Cable Verifier
Optical Communications
MPO / MTP Test Applications
• Cable type identification: A, B, C
• Polarity & continuity checking to 1.5 Km
• Quick visual inspection of MPO connector end

continuous improvements. The visible laser is a Class 1 Laser product compliant with IEC60825-1 and
21CFR1040.10.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description P/N
Kit, Cable Verifier, MPO-12  KI-TK812
Kit, Cable Verifier, MPO-12/24 (for typical users) KI-TK824
Kit, Cable Verifier, MPO-72 KI-TK872
Kit, Cable Verifier, MPO-16/32 KI-TK832
Parameter Value Parameter Value
Battery life 70 hours, typical  Dust cap
Captive, functions as tilt bail when
slid open